
MAY DAY MARCH
RUNDOWN

MAY 1, 2024

5:00 PM 

5:40PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

6:45PM

7:10PM

7:30PM

RIVERFRONT PARK
CLOCKTOWER

Rally@ Riverfront
Clocktower

Messaging: Housing, Tenant Rights

Messaging: Reimaging community
investments for people.

Messaging: Keeping Families Together, 

Worker celebration potluck!

Messaging: CEASE FIRE

Messaging:  Immigrant healthcare
expansion, unemployment for
immigrants, Climate Action

MISTICA and Welcome

Speakers: Tenants Union, Latinos En
Spokane, Spokane Aliance, SLIC

Speakers: SCAR Spokane, Mujeres In
Action

Speakers: Latinos En Spokane,
Familias Unidas Por La Justicia

Speakers: Jewish Voice  for Peace,
Dorothy Day Labor,  Veterans For Peace
Spokane

Speakers: 350 Spokane, Latinos En
Spokane, 

Saranac Building/ 
State Representatives

Federal Building

City of Spokane

Spokane Courts 
and Jails

ICE Enforcement and
Removal Center

Riverfront Park -
Northbank park shelter

5:00pm-8:00pm

DÍA DEL TRABAJO 2024


