

DÍA DEL TRABAJO 2024

MAY DAY MARCH

RUNDOWN



MAY 1, 2024
5:00pm-8:00pm

RIVERFRONT PARK CLOCKTOWER

5:00 PM	Rally@ Riverfront Clocktower	MISTICA and Welcome
5:40PM	Saranac Building/ State Representatives	Messaging: Immigrant healthcare expansion, unemployment for immigrants, Climate Action Speakers: 350 Spokane, Latinos En Spokane,
6:00PM	Federal Building	Messaging: CEASE FIRE Speakers: Jewish Voice for Peace, Dorothy Day Labor, Veterans For Peace Spokane
6:30PM	City of Spokane	Messaging: Housing, Tenant Rights Speakers: Tenants Union, Latinos En Spokane, Spokane Aliance, SLIC
6:45PM	Spokane Courts and Jails	Messaging: Reimaging community investments for people. Speakers: SCAR Spokane, Mujeres In Action
7:10PM	ICE Enforcement and Removal Center	Messaging: Keeping Families Together, Speakers: Latinos En Spokane, Familias Unidas Por La Justicia
7:30PM	Riverfront Park - Northbank park shelter	Worker celebration potluck!